TUESDAY 13 SEPTEMBER

Registration open

Learn about the higher education system in
Spain. Campus Experiences, workshops and
netwalking take place today for those who
have pre-registered. Make sure to attend the
popular Opening Reception in the evening.

07:30-19:00

09:00-10:00

09:00-17:00

10:00-17:00
10:00-19:00

10:15-17:30
10:30-12:00

13:00-15:00
13:00-16:30

17:30-19:00

Registration and service
points open

Session: Introduction
to Higher Education in
Catalonia

Workshops @
Campfire sessions (pod O1)

Speaker Preview Room
open

Campus Experiences @

Campus showcase
and brunch @

Sessions (slot O1)

Netwalking: every litter
bit helps! @

Opening Reception

WEDNESDAY 14 SEPTEMBER THURSDAY 15 SEPTEMBER FRIDAY 16 SEPTEMBER

Round out the week with the final sessions

The Exhibition officially opens today, drop
by to say hello to old and new partners.
Start the day with the Opening Plenary and
end the evening at an Expert Community
networking event.

07:30-18:00

08:30-18:00

09:00-10:30
09:00-17:30
11:00-12:30
13:30-15:00
14:30-16:00
15:30-17:00
18:00-22:00

Registration, Speaker
Preview Room and service
points open

Exhibition and Member
Lounge open

Sessions (slot 02)
Campfire sessions
Opening Plenary
Sessions (slot 03)
Poster session (slot O1)
Sessions (slot 04)

Expert Community
networking events @

@ Events marked with this symbol require pre-registration and extra cost

Give your mind and body a shot of energy
by starting the day with the Morning run
or Early-bird yoga. Experience a full day of
sessions, Expert Community networking
events and warm up your voice for EAIE

Choir rehearsals.

06:45-08:00
07:15-08:15
08:00-18:00

08:30-18:00

09:30-11:00
09:30-16:30
10:30-12:00
11:30-13:00
12:45-13:15
14:00-15:30
14:30-16:00
15:30-16:30
17:00-18:00
18:00-22:00

EAIE Morning Run @
Early-bird Yoga @

Registration, Speaker
Preview Room and service
points open

Exhibition and Member
Lounge open

Sessions (slot 05)
Campfire sessions
Poster session (slot 02)
Sessions (slot 06)

Choir rehearsals (slot O1)
Sessions (slot 07)

Poster session (slot 03)
Sessions (slot 08)

Choir rehearsals (slot 02)

Expert Community
networking events @

and inspirational words in the Closing
Plenary. Make sure to join us for the Closing
Luncheon where you’ll bid Barcelona adiés
and look ahead to 2023.

08:00-15:00

08:00-12:00

08:30-12:00

09:00-10:00
09:00-11:30
10:00-11:00
10:30-11:15
12:00-13:00
13:30-15:00

Registration and service
points open

Speaker Preview Room
open

Exhibition and Member
Lounge open

Sessions (slot 09)
Campfire sessions
Sessions (slot 10)

Choir rehearsal (slot 03)
Closing Plenary

Closing Luncheon

IMPORTANT DATES

Registration opens: 24 May 2022
Early-bird deadline: 29 June 2022

Registration closes: 26 August 2022

Virtual platform opens: 29 August 2022

*Please note all times are subject to change. Updated May 2022.



