

MONDAY 12 SEPTEMBER

Registration and badge pick-up for the conference starts today – perfect if you are looking forward to early activities on Tuesday!

15:00-17:00 Registration open

TUESDAY 13 SEPTEMBER

Learn about the higher education system in Spain. Campus Experiences, workshops and netwalking take place today for those who have pre-registered. Make sure to attend the popular Opening Reception in the evening.

07:30-19:00	Registration and service points open
09:00-10:00	Session: Introduction to Higher Education in Catalonia
09:00-17:00	Workshops 😉
10:00-17:00	Campfire sessions (pod 01)
10:00-19:00	Speaker Preview Room open
10:15-17:30	Campus Experiences 🔞
10:30-12:00	Campus showcase and brunch ©
13:00-15:00	Sessions (slot 01)
13:00-16:30	Netwalking: every litter bit helps! 6

Opening Reception

17:30-19:00

WEDNESDAY 14 SEPTEMBER

The Exhibition officially opens today, drop by to say hello to old and new partners. Start the day with the Opening Plenary and end the evening at an Expert Community networking event.

07:30-18:00	Registration, Speaker Preview Room and service points open
08:30-18:00	Exhibition and Member Lounge open
09:00-10:30	Sessions (slot 02)
09:00-17:30	Campfire sessions
11:00-12:30	Opening Plenary
13:30-15:00	Sessions (slot 03)
14:30-16:00	Poster session (slot 01)
15:30-17:00	Sessions (slot 04)
18:00-22:00	Expert Community networking events 3

THURSDAY 15 SEPTEMBER

Give your mind and body a shot of energy by starting the day with the Morning run or Early-bird yoga. Experience a full day of sessions, Expert Community networking events and warm up your voice for EAIE Choir rehearsals.

06:45-08:00	EAIE Morning Run 🤨
07:15-08:15	Early-bird Yoga 🔨
08:00-18:00	Registration, Speaker Preview Room and service points open
08:30-18:00	Exhibition and Member Lounge open
09:30-11:00	Sessions (slot 05)
09:30-16:30	Campfire sessions
10:30-12:00	Poster session (slot 02)
11:30-13:00	Sessions (slot 06)
12:45-13:15	Choir rehearsals (slot 01)
14:00-15:30	Sessions (slot 07)
14:30-16:00	Poster session (slot 03)
15:30-16:30	Sessions (slot 08)
17:00-18:00	Choir rehearsals (slot 02)
18:00-22:00	Expert Community networking events (3)

FRIDAY 16 SEPTEMBER

Round out the week with the final sessions and inspirational words in the Closing Plenary. Make sure to join us for the Closing Luncheon where you'll bid Barcelona adiós and look ahead to 2023.

08:00-15:00	Registration and service points open
08:00-12:00	Speaker Preview Room open
08:30-12:00	Exhibition and Member Lounge open
09:00-10:00	Sessions (slot 09)
09:00-11:30	Campfire sessions
10:00-11:00	Sessions (slot 10)
10:30-11:15	Choir rehearsal (slot 03)
12:00-13:00	Closing Plenary
13:30-15:00	Closing Luncheon

IMPORTANT DATES

Registration opens: 24 May 2022 Early-bird deadline: 29 June 2022 Registration closes: 26 August 2022

Virtual platform opens: 29 August 2022